## Miniature Schnauzer Rescue, Inc. Foster Care Application & Agreement

Leslie Shields 503-690-0116 info@msrnorthwest.org



info@i	msrnorth	iwest.o	<u>rg</u>	
Date:				 

What size of Schnauzer do you want to	o foster? Mini	ature	_ Standard	Giant
Name:				
Address:				
City / State / Zip:				
Phone Numbers with Area Codes:				
Home:	Work:			
Cell:				
Email:				
Date of Birth:				
Spouse's Name:				
Are you employed? Yes / No Norm	nal work hours:			
Do you have children at home? Yes /	No If yes, how mar	ny and what	are their ages?	
Do you own any pets? Yes / No If yo				
Are your pets spayed / neutered? Yes				
Is your yard fenced? Yes / No If yes	s, what type of fence	? Cł	ain Link	Wood
Other (explain)				
How high is the fence?				
Where will you keep a foster dog while	e you are not at hom	e?		
How many hours a day will the dog be	e left alone?			
Do you have a crate to keep the dog in	for short periods of	time? Yes	/ No	

Is there a limit to the length of time you can keep a dog before it is placed?				
Do you mind if prospective adopters co	ome to your house to meet dogs you are fostering?			
Yes / No				
Have you ever fostered animals before?	? Yes / No If yes, please describe your experience and			
Why do you want to foster?				
Name of Primary Veterinarian				
Phone Number with Area Code				
References – please provide <u>two</u> referen	nces NOT including the Veterinarian listed above			
Name:	Relationship:			
Address:				
City / State / Zip:				
	Email:			
Name:	Relationship:			
Address:				
	Email:			

I volunteer to care for any Schnauzer placed in my care until a suitable home can be found. I agree to abide by the terms of the adoption agreement which has been provided for my information in regards to the manner in which the dog will be cared for. To be eligible for reimbursement, expenses incurred on behalf any dog while in my care, must be preauthorized by a Miniature Schnauzer Rescue (MSR) member. Under no circumstances may the dog be sold, traded or released to any other person or shelter unless authorized by MSR.

I understand that although MSR has determined the temperament of the dog in question to be sound, MSR does not warrant such, and cannot be held liable for acts committed by the dog while in my care.

I agree that should I choose to adopt a dog in my care, I will immediately notify a board member of my intention. I understand that adoptions by foster volunteers require board approval. I agree to reimburse MSR for any expenses incurred on behalf of the dog up to the standard adoption fees. If none are incurred, I agree the standard adoption fees apply.

Signature of	
Fostering Party	Date
Signature of	
MSR Representative	Date